 M4SMF Series
Uni/Bi-direction Transient Voltage Suppressors
Reverse Voltage: 7.0~28 V
600 Watt Peak Pulse Power
Feature
⚫ PPP  600W(10/1000us)
⚫ VRWM 7.0V~28V

Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VRWM
(μA)
Junction
Capacitance
Cj (pF)
MIN MAX Typ
M4SMF7.0A EHK 7.0 7.7 8.6 10 16.0 220 50 1650
M4SMF7.0CA ETM 7.0 7.7 8.6 10 16.0 220 50 870
M4SMF12A EIE 12 13.3 14.7 1 24.0 190 1 1020
M4SMF12CA EUE 12 13.3 14.7 1 24.0 190 1 490
M4SMF15A EIM 15 16.7 18.5 1 26.0 180 1 1000
M4SMF15CA EUM 15 16.7 18.5 1 26.0 180 1 400
M4SMF18A EIT 18 20 22.1 1 30.0 160 1 650
M4SMF18CA EUT 18 20 22.1 1 30.0 160 1 320
M4SMF20A EIV 20 22.2 24.5 1 35.0 150 1 310
M4SMF20CA EUV 20 22.2 24.5 1 35.0 150 1 310
M4SMF24A EIZ 24 26.7 29.5 1 40.0 190 1 300
M4SMF24CA EUZ 24 26.7 29.5 1 40.0 170 1 300
M4SMF26A EJE 26 28.9 31.9 1 44.0 150 1 290
M4SMF26CA EVE 26 28.9 31.9 1 44.0 130 1 290
M4SMF28A EJG 28 31.1 34.4 1 48.0 120 1 280
M4SMF28CA EVG 28 31.1 34.4 1 48.0 120 1 280
                                     M4SMF Series
Typical Characteristics
Pluse Derating Curve 8/20us Pulse Waveform